Irish Laser Youth National Championships 2011
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Seafra Guilfoyle
Cian Byrne

Eoin Curran
John Durcan
Dara O'Shea
Conor Murphy
Ross O'Sullivan
Laura Gilmore
Amy Harrington
Ruairi Finnegan
Fraser Wright
Tim Brow

Mark Hassett
Vikki Cudmore
Sorcha Ni
Andrew Penney
Sandy Aplin
Craig Campbell
Conor O'Beirne
Mark Bolger
Erica Ruigrok
Aisling Keller
Stephen Craig
David Hopkins
Sorcha Holohan
Rory Mahon
Darragh Hassey
Andrew Levie
Patrick Cahill
Sean Gambier-Ross
William Potterton
Amy Lambert
Cliodhna O'Regan
Scott O'Sullivan
Sinead Boylan
Florence Lyden
Sheina Colfer
Niamh Doran
Eoghan Neary
Aisling Mclvor
Arran Walsh
Iseult Walsh
John Rioirdan
Rosie Donnellan
Sarah Cooney
Caoimhe McCormack
Mairead Cunningham

Club

Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork YC

East Down YC
Royal Cork YC
Kinsale YC

Kinsale YC

Kinsale YC
Strangford Lough YC
Royal Cork YC
Waterford Harb.SC
East Down YC
Ballyholme YC
Baltimore SC

Royal Cork YC
Kinsale YC

East Antrim BC
Royal St.George YC
Royal North of Ir. YC
Royal St.George YC
Royal St.George YC
Rush SC

Lough Derg YC
Royal St.George YC
Cushendall SBC
Lough Derg YC
Wexford Harb.B&TC
Lough Derg YC
Lough Derg YC
Royal St, George YC
Kinsale YC
Waterford Harb.SC
National YC

Kinsale YC

Kinsale YC

Skerries SC
Baltimore SC
Waterford Harb.SC
Courtown SC
Crookhaven SC
National YC

Royal Cork YC
Baltimore SC

Lough Derg YC
Lough Derg YC
Lough Derg YC
Baltimore SC
Courtown SC

Lough Derg Yacht Club
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(42)
(44)
40
25
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34
43
41
38
(46)
45
(DNF)
37
47

4.7 Rig Fleet
R2 R3
2 1
1 14
15 6
3 3
6 10
9 (24)
7 7
16 2
5 5
30 16
4 27
21 11
(24) 12
11 4
23 9
(27) 18
13 17
12 28
8 22
18 19
(35) 8
19 15
10 32
32 33
29 23
17 (35)
20 29
31 21
26 31
25 25
36 (44)

(bsQ) 30
28 (36)
14 26
33 20
(43) 37
34 41
38 38
45  (46)
39 39
44 34
41 42
40 40
42 45
DNF  DNF
37 43
46  (DNF)

(40)
15
14
28

(35)

(42)
34
21
30
25

(41)

(39)
19
43
31
27
22
33
36
38
17
29
37

(43)
26
32

(DNF)

DNF
44

DNF

30
(32)
14
28
16
27
26
23
17
33
24
11
25
37
13
20
42
21
36
29
41
22
34
31
44
43
40
35
45
39
DNF
DNF
38
DNF
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16
12
29
24

21
22
15
30
28
34
26
35
32
36
31
40
37
39
(4%)
42
(44)
33
(46)
43
41
38
47
DNF

(DSQ)
14

15
18
23
31
12
(44)
(37)
25
20
28
26
21
17
13
33
24
40
22
16
29
41
32
27
30
34
36
35
38
43
45
39
42
(DNF)
DNF

18

(44)
22
25
27
38
34
36
20
43
39
40
31
42
41
33
DNF
DNF
DNF

R9 R10 Nett
1) 121
(31) 8 54
3 9 54
20 6 58
(17) 7 64
21 3 75
15 (19) 80
1 21 90
16 17 93
12 (34) 104
29 15 109
(37) 16 114
5 4 115
(34) 10 122
18 13 138
7 14 141
2 2 149
4 20 155
13 12 159
6 18 182
8 26 195
32 28 195
23 11 19
42) 5 207
30 (DNF) 222
33 27 229
(41) 23 233
26 25 236
9 37 239
22 24 246
19 30 248
35 32 265
24 36 267
27 42 282
36 38 288
10 40 297
(DNF) 39 297
45 35 321
40 22 330
28 43 344
43 45 344
44 29 350
38 41 359
39 44 377
25 33 383
46 DNF 390
DNF DNF 436
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Eoin Keller

Robbie Gilmore
Finn Lynch

Rory Lynch

Colm O'Regan

Ari Niemensiru
Peter Cameron
Sean Murphy
Christopher Eames
John Flynn

Irish Laser Youth National Championships 2011

Club

Lough Derg YC
Strangford Lough YC
National YC
National YC

Kinsale YC
BSF-Pori SC

East Antrim BC
Kinsale YC
Ballyholme YC
Dungarvan Harb.SC

Darragh McCormack Baltimore SC

Henry McLaughlin
Fionn Lyden
Tadgh Donnelly
Ryan Glynn

Sian Kneafsey
Philip Bendon
Michael Molloy
Alfred Guy

Cian Cahill

Saskia Tidey
Darragh O'Sullivan
Georgina Corbett
Dan O'Beirne
Sarah Eames
Ronan Jones
Cillian Dickson
Jack Brien

Leo Hickey

David Whitaker
Rory McStay
Mark Condy
Oliver Keenan
Keelan Conway
Patrick Young
Helen Rutherford
Tadhg O'Loingsigh
Alex Delamer
Jennifer Whittaker
Eoin O'Neill

Carlingford Lough YC
Baltimore SC
National YC
Ballyholme YC
National YC
Glandore Harb. YC
East Down YC
Lough Derg YC
Royal St.George YC
Royal Irish YC
Kinsale YC

Lough Derg YC
Royal St. George YC
Ballyholme YC
Wexford Harb.B&TC
Lough Ree YC
Royal North of Ir. YC
National YC

Royal Cork YC
Royal Irish YC
Howth YC

Howth YC

Wexford Harb.B&TC
National YC

East Antrim BC
Tralee Bay SC
Howth YC

Lough Erne YC
National YC

Katherine Geoghegan Dungarvan Harb.SC

Dermot Lyden
Eimear Mclvor
Michael Magowan
Sam Purdon
Robert Ferris
Clara Hynes
Susie O'Neill
Mark Dolan

Peter Moore
Gregory Murphy
Helen McParland
Ciaran Hand
William Shanahan
Emma Cooney
Pierce Ryan

Royal Cork YC
National YC

Tralee Bay SC
Strangford Lough YC
Howth YC

Rush SC

National YC
Blessington SC
Skerries SC

Royal St.George YC
Carlingford Lough YC
Rush SC

National YC

Lough Derg YC
Baltimore SC

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Radial Rig Fleet

R1  R2
2 1
1 3
4 4
3 6
7 12
18 11
8 9
22 (28)

(DNF) 17
13 8
5 2
10 (DSQ)
14 15
12 (32)
6 24
23 10
11 31
15 29
17 25
33 33
36 20
19 13
29 16
25 37
38 22
(40) 23
26 (45)
24 35
48 39
35 30
20 7
21 18
39 36
41 19
32 38
47 14
30 42
42 (63)
43 43
(59) 40
49 49
27 50
37 (57)
45 44
54 34
60 54
52 58
53 46
51 48
46 (59)
61  (64)
50 55
55 61

(DNF) DNF

(DNF) DNF
62 52

R3
1
5
(7)
4
21
2
13
15
11
9
(BFD)
17
(BFD)
8
23
14
27
(BFD)
24
(47)
45
12
10
(38)
32
20
18
30
6
19
33
(BFD)
36
43
48
28
29
46
31
40
(BFD)
39
50
(BFD)
42
37
34
26
51
44
25
41
55
52
DNF
54

49

(39)

(52)
30
25

(51)

(48)
14

(59)
22
41
15
57
23
20

9
11
50
35
42
26
45
47
40
38
60
46
58
65
44
24

(99)
27
37
43
53
56
36

DNF
68

(36)
35
15
3
22
25
(41)
2
1
6
17
12
34
27
20
29
32
21
24
48
39
31
16
30
28
23
(54)
33
45
(56)
26
40
(DNF)
37
38
47
42
(61)
50
52
49
62
58
46
60
DNF
59

18
16
9
34
14
20
24
38
6
26
22
29
32
19
33
25
37
23
(RAF)
49
12
(DNF)
41
(61)
28
27
42
30
52
46
43
44
53
51
40
48
45
35
58
47
39
(63)
55
36
57

(14)
7
24
16
8
20
13
15
3
6
18
22
29
1
28
10
19
9
23
31
21
35
30
12
34
(BFD)
33
56
BFD
40
27
48
49
43
41
51
42
53
32
46
37
(DNF)
25
60
54
47
50
39
59
38
52
DNF
57

8)

6
3
21
(20)
11
2
19
26
13
4
28
10
33
15
12
16
17
14
23
27
37
22
35
32
25
34
29
45
7
39
31
24
52
(33)
36
49
40
46
30
50
38
42
48
59
54
56
51
60
(65)
57
55
61

(DNF)

R9
5

14

10
16

24
11
29
27
21
19

36
15
39

(56)
32
30
37
18
17
42
45

46
35
DNF
40
(59)
28
20
50
13
38
49
41
23
33
22
31
(62)
58
43
(60)
47
64
52
57
44
26
54

R10  Nett
4 2
5 29
1 35
9 50

(BFD) 87

(50) 99
16 103
8 113
26 117
6 120
7 128
17 130
11 145
29 160
3 166
25 186

(BFD) 187
23 188
18 193
43 206
19 206
28 206
14 213
22 245
31 246
35 247
40 257

(52) 269
12 271
21 275

(BFD) 296

DNF 299
37 308
38 318
42 318
39 319
45 325
30 340
34 366
41 370
10 372

DNF 376
33 376
44 379
24 390
55 405
20 413
47 418
58 425
51 433
56 457
53 460
57 482
60 486
15 498
49 512



57 Y GuyAplin Royal St.George YC 58 21 49 33 (DNF) DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 521
58 Y BenRaymond National YC 63 (DNF) 53 32 DNF 65 61 62 63 63 534
59 Y Dara O'Connor Carlingford Lough YC 65 56 58 63 65 59 62 (66) 61 54 543
60 Y Gavan Walsh National YC 64 60 56  (69) 57 64 58 58 66 61 544
61 YL Jessica Rutherford  Holywood YC 66 53 57 70 53 60 (DNF) 63 67 62 551
62 Y Paul McParland Carlingford Lough YC 56 66 61 54 44 67 (DNF) DNF 68 64 552
63 Y JJO'Neill Lough Derg YC (DNF) DNF 59 67 66 DNF DNF DNF 55 48 583
64 Y EoinRyan Lough Derg YC 67 65 62 64 63 66 63 64 69 (BFD) 583
Reformatted by *-Compsail-*
Irish Laser Youth National Championships 2011
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Standard Rig Fleet

Rank Cat HelmName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS R9 R10 Nett

1 Y Philip Doran National YC 6 8 8 8 5 6 4 (DNF) 1 4 50
2 Y  Oliver Loughead Ballyholme YC (DNF) 7 4 7 21 5 OCS 6 11 11 105
3 Y  Oisin McClelland Donaghadee SC 10 12 15 14 17 14 12 12 (25) 20 126
4 Y William Byrne National YC 23 15 18 16 14 16 19 18 13 (25) 152
5 Y Cameron McCrum Rush SC 25 24 28 24 23 (DNF) 25 23 21 24 217
6 Y Christopher Raymond National YC (DNF) 28 25 12 DNF DNF 23 19 30 28 231
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Irish Laser Ladies National Championships 2011

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Rank Cat HelmName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Nett
1 L Tiffany Brien Ballyholme YC 9 5 3 12 (19) 10 5 18 12 2 76
2 L Kerry Morgan Hill Head SC (28) 26 16 17 18 21 17 9 25 13 162
3 YL Sian Kneafsey National YC 23 10 14 29 41) 14 29 33 9 25 186
4 YL Saskia Tidey Royal Irish YC 36 20 45 25 12 26 9 14 (56) 19 206
5 YL Georgina Corbett Lough Derg YC 29 16 10 (48) 27 29 31 27 30 14 213
6 YL Sarah Eames Ballyholme YC 38 22 32 (55) 29 19 35 22 18 31 246
7 YL Helen Rutherford East Antrim BC 47 14 28 42 (54) 28 49 52 20 39 319
8 YL Jennifer Whittaker Lough Erne YC 43 43 31 47 (56) 30 51 49 38 34 366
9 YL Katherine Geoghegan Dungarvan Harb.SC 49 49 (BFD) 38 40 46 53 46 41 10 372
10 YL Eimear Mclvor National YC 37 (57) 50 46 37 44 46 50 33 33 376
11 YL Clara Hynes Rush SC 52 58 34 24 (61) 48 60 59 58 20 413
12 YL Susie O'Neill National YC 53 46 26 (59) 50 45 54 54 43 47 418
13 YL Helen McParland Carlingford Lough YC 50 55 41 53 58 39 59 (65) 52 53 460
14 YL Emma Cooney Lough Derg YC (DNF) DNF DNF DNF DNF 36 DNF 61 26 15 498
15 YL Jessica Rutherford Holywood YC 66 53 57 70 53 60 (DNF) 63 67 62 551
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